

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2863/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 13/12/2005 in APO No. 348/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

M/S.ASSOCIATED INDEM MECHANICAL P. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

WEST BENGAL S.S.I.D.C. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s), and clarification/
modification of

Court's order and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

(for final disposal)

Date: 09/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Pijush K. Roy, Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bhaskar P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr. Saumya Kundu, Adv.

Mr. Subrata Biswas, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

t 3.35

ing the

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, learned senior counsel commenced his arguments a

P.M. and had not concluded till 4.00 P.M. when the Court rose for the day leav

matter as part-heard.

(K.K. Chawla)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master